			1	RECEI	VED 1
<u>District 1</u> 625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	State of New Mexico				Form C-14
District II 301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210	Energy Minerals and Natural Resources AUG 21 20				2013 Revised October 10, 200
<u>District III</u> 000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410	Oil Conservation Division				
220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		h St. Franci	شيا SLIF.	Alar	with Rule 116 on bac side of form
		e, NM 8750			
	e Notificatio				
nJMW1323548346	C 40910-	OPERAT		Ellis	al Report 😥 🖾 Final Rep
Name of Company COG OPERATING L Address 600 West Illinois Avenue, Midlar		Contact Telephone No		30-0077	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Facility Name USP Fee #002H		Facility Type Tank Battery			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Surface Owner State	Mineral Owner			Lease N	No. (API#) 30-015-34438
	LOCATIO	N OF REL	EASE		
Unit Letter Section Township Range Fee	t from the North	South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County
D 16 23S 29E		soun Line	reet noth the	Laso west Line	Eddy
La	titude 32.31158	Longitu	de 103.99516		
	NATURE	OF RELE	ASE		
Type of Release Oil	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Volume of R	elease 24bbls	Volume I	Recovered 20bbls
Source of Release 14 bleeder valve			ur of Occurrence		Hour of Discovery
Was Immediate Notice Given?	08-14-2013 If YES, To V	Vhom?	08-14-20	13 08:00am	
	Not Required				Statis
By Whom? Was a Watercourse Reached?	Date and Hour If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.				
🗋 Yes 🛛 No	•				
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*		<u> </u>		4.j., 4.4	······································
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Tak	en.*				
A ½ bleeder valve on the circulating pump opened ca	using the release, Re	eplaced the blee	der valve with a	new one.	
Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u></u>
nitially 24bbls of oil were released due to an ½ bleed contained inside the lined facility. All free fluid has b	er valve that failed. een recovered. Cont	We were able to aminated grave	b recover 20bbls has been remove	with a vacuum tru ed and we have re	ick. The entire release was placed with fresh gravel as
necessary. This location has been returned to its prior					
hereby certify that the information given above is tru	ic and complete to t	he best of my ki	nowledge and une	lerstand that purs	uant to NMOCD rules and
egulations all operators are required to report and/or bublic health or the environment. The acceptance of a	file certain release n C-141 report by th	otifications and e NMOCD mar	perform correcti ked as "Final Rer	ve actions for rele ort" does not reli	eases which may endanger
hould their operations have failed to adequately inve	stigate and remediat	e contamination	that pose a threa	t to ground water	, surface water, human health
	of a C-141 report d	oes not relieve	he operator of re	sponsibility for c	ompliance with any other
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.					
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance ederal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.			OIL CONS	ERVATION	DIVISION
federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.			OIL CONS	ERVATION	DIVISION
Signature: The the		Approved by D	OIL CONS		DIVISION Alle Bernun
Signature: The Actions Printed Name: Robert Grubbs Jr.			istrict Supervisor	; Signed Bv	alle Bernin
Signature: The first state, or local laws and/or regulations. Signature: The first state, or local laws and/or regulations. Printed Name: Robert Grubbs Jr. Sitle: Senior Environmental Coordinations.	nator	Approval Date:	istrict Supervisor IG 232013	: Signed Bv	Ally Kennum
Federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations. Signature: Printed Name: Robert Grubbs Jr. Fitle: Senior Environmental Coordia E-mail Address: rgrubbs@concho.com	nator		istrict Supervisor IG 232013	: Signed Bv	alle Bernin
Printed Name: Robert Grubbs Jr. Fitle: Senior Environmental Coordi E-mail Address: rgrubbs@concho.com	nator	Approval Date:	istrict Supervisor IG 232013	: Signed Bv	Ally Kenning